
Name Phone Email

Shelby Larson (587) 982-3152 shelby_1605@hotmail.com

Jeffery Antoniuk (780) 953-3523 jeffery9876@gmail.com

Lisa Sharun (780) 868-5513 lisa.eshpeter.sharun@gmail.com

Karen Jardine kjardine@connect.ab.ca

Dustin Sutherland (780) 999-5766 dsutherland037@gmail.com

Cheryl Harrison (780) 982-7825 charrison@mccollege.ca

Jennifer Valliere (780) 872-2650 Jennifer_Valliere@hotmail.com

Trent Nabe nabe@ualberta.ca

Rick Czenczek (780) 268-3426

SPARES


